DOC #
264153
249732
259188
262198
263422
130422
260712
219865
262071
260075
179479
253669

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Feltner
Glidewell
Hammons
Jenkins
Jewell
Landrith
Leftwich
Lockhart
Maggard
Martin
Tutt
Young

Dana

Cheryl A

Justin David
Sierra

Tamiya Ciara
Shirley

Antonio Joseph
Deloise J

Robert

Chirstopher

James Coleman
Joseph Nathaniel

Releases - September 30, 2013

Released From

Madison County Jalil
Casey County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jalil

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Butler County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Dismas Charities, Portland
McCracken County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Pike County Jail

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



