DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
264153	Feltner	Dana		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249732	Glidewell	Cheryl	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259188	Hammons	Justin	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262198	Jenkins	Sierra		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263422	Jewell	Tamiya	Ciara	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
130422	Landrith	Shirley		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260712	Leftwich	Antonio	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219865	Lockhart	Deloise	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
262071	Maggard	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
260075	Martin	Chirstopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179479	Tutt	James	Coleman	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253669	Young	Joseph	Nathaniel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)